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JREC 2020 meeting schedule 

Meeting Type Day of the week Date Time Location Notes: 

Steering Team Wednesday  January 22, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park  

Reentry Simulation Thursday January 30, 2020 3:30-6:00 pm Juneau Arts & Culture Center Invitation Only 

Steering Team Wednesday February 26, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park Ash Wednesday 

Steering Team Wednesday March 25, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park  

Community Wednesday April 15, 2020 6:00-7:30 pm Northern Light United Church Tax Day 

Steering Team Wednesday April 22, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park Admin. Prof. Day 

Steering Team Wednesday May 27, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park  

Community Wednesday June 17, 2020 6:00-7:30 pm Northern Light United Church  

Steering Team Wednesday June 24, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park  

Steering Team Wednesday July 22, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park  

Community Wednesday August 19, 2020 6:00-7:30 pm Northern Light United Church  

Steering Team Wednesday August 26, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park 
Women’s Equality 

Day 

Steering Team Wednesday September 23, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park  

Community Wednesday October 21, 2020 6:00-7:30 pm Northern Light United Church  

Steering Team Wednesday October 28, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park  

Steering Team Wednesday November 18, 2020 12:00-1:30 pm Gruening Park  

Community  Wednesday December 16, 2020 6:00-7:30 pm Northern Light United Church  

 


